
Jubilee Campus to University Park

Monday to Friday  - Term Time

Jubilee Campus The Exchange 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300

University Park George Green Library 0806 0821 0836 0851 0906 0921 0936 0951 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2306

Union Shop 0808 0823 0838 0853 0908 0923 0938 0953 1838 1908 1938 2008 2038 2108 2138 2208 2238 2308

University Park Rutland Hall 0813 0828 0843 0858 0912 0927 0942 0957 1842 1912 1942 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312

Jubilee Campus Gatehouse Lodge 0819 0834 0849 0904 0918 0933 0948 1003 1848 1918 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2248 2318

Jubilee Campus Innovation Park 0820 0835 0850 0905 0919 0934 0949 1004 1849 1919 1949 2019 2049 2119 2149 2219 2249 2319

Jubilee Campus Newark Hall 0822 0837 0852 0907 0921 0936 0951 1006 1851 1921 1951 2021 2051 2121 2151 2221 2251 2321

Jubilee Campus The Exchange 0824 0839 0854 0909 0923 0938 0953 1008 1853 1923 1953 2023 2053 2123 2153 2223 2253 2323

Saturday  - Term Time

Jubilee Campus The Exchange 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845

University Park George Green Library 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851

Union Shop 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853

University Park Rutland Hall 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857

Jubilee Campus Gatehouse Lodge 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903

Jubilee Campus Innovation Park 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904

Jubilee Campus Newark Hall 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906

Jubilee Campus The Exchange 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908

Monday to Friday  - Non-Term Time

Jubilee Campus The Exchange 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1615 1645 1715 1745

University Park George Green Library 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 1621 1651 1721 1751

Union Shop 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1623 1653 1723 1753

University Park Rutland Hall 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1627 1657 1727 1757

Jubilee Campus Gatehouse Lodge 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1633 1703 1733 1803

Jubilee Campus Innovation Park 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1634 1704 1734 1804

Jubilee Campus Newark Hall 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1636 1706 1736 1806

Jubilee Campus The Exchange 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1638 1708 1738 1808
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Buses from campus to campus


